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LOUNGE

Pub & Cocktails

Service at the Bar, thank you.

Please don’t take glasses out from these premises, thank you

Bar Snacks

Tayto Crisps

Pringles

Bacon Fries

Scampi Fries

Peanuts Salted / Dry Roasted
Pork Scratchings

Soft Drinks

Mineral Water
Sparkling Water

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Light / Zero
Sprite

Sprite Zero

Fanta Orange

Fanta Lemon

Irn Bru Zero

Aquarius Orange
Lipton Ice Tea Lemon / Peach

2.00
2.00
2.00
2,00
2,00
2.50

2.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50



Schweppes Tonic / Tonic Zero 2.50

Schweppes Ginger Ale 2.50
Ginger Beer 2.50
Red Bull / Red Bull Zero 3.50
Orange Juice 2.50
Pineapple Juice 2.50
Apple Juice 2.50
Cranberry Juice 2.50
Tomato Juice 2.50
Freshly Squeezed Orange 4.50
MilkShakes

Chocolate 5.00
Banana 5.00
Vanilla 5.00
Strawberry 5.00
Hot Drinks

Mug of Tea 2.00
Coffee 2.00
Cappuccino 2.50
Espresso 1.50
Hot Chocolate 3.00

Jamesons Irish Coffee 6.00



DRAUGHT Beer & Ciders

Amstel

Fosters

Carling

Peroni

John Smiths
Guinness
Strongbow
Thatchers Gold

Bottled Beer & Ciders

Mahou

Mahou Gluten Free
Heineken 0.0 % all
Heineken

Corona
Desperados
Budweiser

Coors Light

Stella Artois

Brewdog Punk IPA

Brewdog Hazy Jane IPA

Thatchers HAZE 500ml

Magners Original 568ml

Magners Dark Fruits

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime Can
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits Can

Half
2.00
2.25
2.25
2.75
2.50
3.25
2.50
2.50

Pint
4.00
4.50
4.50
5.50
5.00
6.50
5.00
5.00

3.50
3.50
4.00
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50
4.50
5.50
5.50
5.00
5.00
5.00



Alcopops

Smirnoff Ice

Bacardi Breezer Watermelon
Bacardi Breezer Lime
Bacardi Breezer Orange
WKD Blue

Wines

House Dry White, Conde de Caralt
House Rose Blush, Vents de Ponent
House Red/Tinto , Vents de Ponent

Jack Rabbit Italian Pinot 18.7cl

Jack Rabbit Chilean Sauvignon

18.7cl
Jack Rabbit White Zinfandel 18.7cl

Jack Rabbit Chile Merlot 18.7cl
Freixenet Cava 20cl

Freixenet Prosecco 20cl
Champagne 75cl

Homemade Sangria Jugs

Classic Red Sangria
Cava Sangria

Glass
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.95
4.95

4.95
4.95
6.50
6.95
75.00

500ml
8.00

8.95

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

Bottle
14.00
14.00
14.00

1 Litre
16.00

18.00



Cocktails

All our Cocktails are Homemade, using

premium, branded, full strength spirits!

Sex on the Beach

Absolute Mango Vodka, Peach Schnappes,
Orange juice, Pineapple juice & Grenadine.

Woo Woo

Smirnoff Vodka, Peach Schnappes, Cranberry
juice & Lime.

Long Island Iced Tea

Smirnoff Vodka, Bacardi, Gordons Gin, Tequila
& Triple sec, our homemade Sweet & Sour
Mix, with a dash of Cola.

Moscow Mule

Double Amaretto, our homemade Sweet &
Sour Mix, and a dash of lemonade.

Amaretto Sour

Double Amaretto, our homemade Sweet &
Sour Mix, and a dash of lemonade.

Mojitos
(Classic, Strawberry, Raspberry,

Watermelon)
Double Bacardi, Soda, Fresh Mint, Lime &
Sugar

Pina Colada

Bacardi, Malibu, Pineapple juice & Milk,
topped with whipped cream.

Margarita

Jose Cuervo Tequila, Triple sec and fresh
squeezed lime juice.

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.50

9.00

9.00



Bloody Mary

Double Absolute Vodka, Tomato juice, Lemon
juice, Lea & Perrins, Tobasco sauce.

Cuba Libre

Double Havana Club 7 Rum, Fresh lime juice &
Cola.

Frozen Tropical Daiquiri

Bacardi, Malibu Coconut Rum, blended with
Frozen Mango & Pineapple, Ice and Passion
fruit syrup.

Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri

Double Bacardi blended with Frozen
Strawberries, Ice & Strawberry syrup.

Espresso Martini

Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua & a shot of Espresso.
Shaken not Stirred!

Cuban Breeze
Smirnoff Vodka, Amaretto and Pineapple Juice

Tom Collins

Double Tanqueray Gin, our homemade Sweet
& Sour Mix, and Soda Water

Aperol Spritz

Double Aperol, Cava, and a dash of Soda
Water

Strawberries & Cream

Absolute Vanilla Vodka & Baileys Strawberry
and cream, blended with Ice Cream &
Strawberries into a thick Strawberry Shake,
topped with whipped cream & Strawberry
sauce

9.00

9.00

9.50

9.50

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.50



Lumumba

Double Soberano Brandy, blended with Ice
Cream into a thick Chocolate Shake, topped
with whipped cream & Chocolate sauce

Banoffee Shake

Absolute Vanilla Vodka blended with Ice
Cream and Banana into a thick Banana Shake,
lined with a layer of Dooleys toffee vodka
topped with whipped cream, biscuit crumbs &
chocolate sauce

After Eight Mint

Creme de Menthe & Baileys, blended with Ice
Cream into a thick Mint Chocolate Shake,
topped with whipped cream & chocolate
sauce

Spirits

Vodkas
Smirnoff

Absolute

Absolute Vanilla
Absolute Raspberry
Absolute Mango
Ciroc

Ciroc Coconut

AU Pineapple

AU Blue Raspberry
AU Green Watermelon
AU Fruit Punch

AU Black Grape
Grey Goose

9.50

9.50

9.50

4.50
5.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
7.00



Rums

Bacardi

Barcelo

Malibu

Captain Morgans
Captain Morgan Spiced
Kraken Black Spiced
Havana 7

Gins

Gordons

Gordons Sicilian Lemon
Gordons Pink

Beefeater Pink Strawberry
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 0.0 % alc
Tanqueray Sevilla (orange)
Tanqueray Royale (blackcurrent)
Tanqueray Rangpur (Lime)
Bombay Saffire

Hendricks

Whitley Niell Blackberry
Whitley Niell Blood Orange
Whitley Niell Raspberry
Whitley Niell Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Niell Parma Violets
Brockmans

4.50
4.50
4.50
5.00
5.00
6.00
6.00

4.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.50
4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
6.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00



Whiskys

Bells

Red Label

JB

Famous Grouse
Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey
Jack Daniels Fire
Jamesons
Glenfiddich

Brandys
Soberano
Courvoisier
Martell

Liqueurs & others

Baileys

Baileys Strawberry Cream
Kahlua

Tia Maria
Southern Comfort
Disaronno

Martini

Aperol

Cointreau

Licor 43

Peach Schnappes
Passoa

4.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
6.00
6.00
5.00
6.00

4.50
6.00
6.50

5.00
5.00
4.50
4.50
5.50
5.00
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.00
4.50



Pimms

Port

Jose Cuervo
Pernod

MIXERS
Red Bull MIXER

Shooters

Tequila (Jose Cuervo) Salt n Lemon
Sambuca

Caramel Vodka

Dooleys Toffee Vodka

Apple Sourz

Tequila Rose

Jagermeister

Baby Guinness

Jager Bomb

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

2.00
2.50

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.00
4.00



